
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2022-0433-B 

Bridge Repairs Phase III 
Project No. 7056 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, May 26, 2022 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 975 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  3 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 4 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

A & B Construction, LLC $2,362,496.50 

McMahon Contracting, LP $3,841,471.93 

Ragle, Inc. $4,007,130.60 

Gibson & Associates, Inc. $4,043,062.27 

  
  
  
  

  
  
  

Recommended Vendor:  
A & B Construction, LLC $2,362,496.50 

  
  
  

 

Angie Morales  
5/26/2022 

 Angie Morales ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


